
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

382 

01 

433 

407 

437 

17 

Name 

eric beaver 

jason greipentrog 

Carson Clark 

Fady Salama 

sergio perez 

Joe Terrell 

Class 

TT2 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTE 

TT1 

Best Tm 

1:03.373 

1:07.478 

1:09.097 

1:09.912 

1:14.444 

1:15.307 

Diff 

4.105 

5.724 

6.539 

11.071 

11.934 

Best Speed 

85.210 

80.026 

78.151 

77.240 

72.538 

71.706 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

Status 

Nissan 240sx 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet zo6 

Addl2 

141571 

150071 

132552 

132440 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jerron Taylor 

Race Director  - Steve Marlow 

TT Director - Jeremy Renshaw/Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ WHP Main 

Time Trial (TT1-TTF) 

TT (All Classes) 

Practice started at 12:55:44 

WHP Main 1.500 miles 

11/19/2017 12:55 PM 


